3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

$ cBonus.xyz

$ USDCpool.site
5000 USDT

5000 USDT

5000 USDT

800 LINK

# Date & time

1 2023-05-13
10:50:03

POLYGON
0x990f8477311f953533af53483c15b0dbabbadebéc?2

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

518.000000000000000000 tps://cbonus.xyz
959.000000000000000000 ool.site

NFT

NFT Giveaway Round

NFT Airdrop Round

NFT Voucher

NFT AIRDROP ROUND

Transaction Id Amount

0x276cd658F58bc447c9a9 + 959.00000000000000 v

e27c4342bc526elfaas3d6 0000 ool.site

6ad4a34f74ebf298600albe

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x990f847731f953533af53483c15b0dbab6ade6c2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x276cd658f58bc447c9a9e27c4342bc526e1faa53d66ad434f74ebf298600a16e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x276cd658f58bc447c9a9e27c4342bc526e1faa53d66ad434f74ebf298600a16e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x276cd658f58bc447c9a9e27c4342bc526e1faa53d66ad434f74ebf298600a16e

Date & time

2023-01-23
02:48:24

Date & time

2024-02-10
13:51:09

2023-10-16
15:37:37

2023-09-16
18:57:41

2023-09-15
00:32:34

2023-09-12
00:23:41

Transaction Id

0x29dbd4a8cc132795825¢e

7317cbba5f808fd3b3d067

5673bd8feb736ch8c40037

Transaction Id

0x0662642bdb0c5h68357F

cebceaea2bclfecO76cO1f

4813714f4da30cac036f88

Ox8c4ffc5587218167a834

1354%9aee5c139b9e85efe3

71b4eacea8f334419c3553

0x3400ea3ab0f75912c2aa

0352995f2d8907282b96d3

af7923dbaab1d6710e780b

Oxc26b05e4f88dbfb5ff01

8febdbe58676165aaabb4s

0608dclaacl07cd8e48788

Oxc684fdd2dab833b0cOb3

5c03ce7efc4e?2aBa86f3cl

22e96907db88abf2bba8d0

Amount

+ 518.00000000000000
0000
tps://cbonus.xyz

Amount

+ 1 NFT

+

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

+

1 NFT Giveaway
Round

1 NFT AIRDROP
ROUND

+

1 NFT Voucher

+

v

2/2


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x29dbd4a8cc132795825e7317cbba5f808fd3b3d0675673bd8feb736cb8c40037
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x29dbd4a8cc132795825e7317cbba5f808fd3b3d0675673bd8feb736cb8c40037
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x29dbd4a8cc132795825e7317cbba5f808fd3b3d0675673bd8feb736cb8c40037
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0662642bdb0c5b68357fce6ceaea2bc1fec076c01f4813714f4da30cac036f88
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0662642bdb0c5b68357fce6ceaea2bc1fec076c01f4813714f4da30cac036f88
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0662642bdb0c5b68357fce6ceaea2bc1fec076c01f4813714f4da30cac036f88
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8c4ffc5587218167a83413549aee5c139b9e85efe371b4eacea8f334419c3553
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8c4ffc5587218167a83413549aee5c139b9e85efe371b4eacea8f334419c3553
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8c4ffc5587218167a83413549aee5c139b9e85efe371b4eacea8f334419c3553
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3400ea3ab0f75912c2aa0352995f2d8907282b96d3af7923dbaab1d6710e780b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3400ea3ab0f75912c2aa0352995f2d8907282b96d3af7923dbaab1d6710e780b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3400ea3ab0f75912c2aa0352995f2d8907282b96d3af7923dbaab1d6710e780b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc26b05e4f88dbfb5ff018fe6dbe58676165aaabb450608dc1aac107cd8e48788
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc26b05e4f88dbfb5ff018fe6dbe58676165aaabb450608dc1aac107cd8e48788
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc26b05e4f88dbfb5ff018fe6dbe58676165aaabb450608dc1aac107cd8e48788
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc684fdd2dab833b0c0b35c03ce7efc4e2a0a86f3c122e96907db88abf2bba8d0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc684fdd2dab833b0c0b35c03ce7efc4e2a0a86f3c122e96907db88abf2bba8d0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc684fdd2dab833b0c0b35c03ce7efc4e2a0a86f3c122e96907db88abf2bba8d0

